
Desserts
THE

Food List Students STAFF

hot sweet & custard

home bake

fruit box

yoghurt

twin ice lolly / space 
runner/ jubbly

classique cone / push ups 

ice cream sundaes

croissant

fresh fruit

95p

80p

80p

55p

45p

£1.05

£1.15

75p

30p

£1.14

96p

96p

66p

54p

£1.26

£1.38

90p

36p


