THE Desserts

FOODLIST	STUDENTS	STAFF
HOT SWEET & CUSTARD	95P	E1.14
HOME BAKE	80P	96P
FRUIT BOX	80P	96P
YOGHURT	55P	66P
TWIN ICE LOLLY I SPACE RUNNERI JUBBLY	45P	54P
CLASSIQUE CONE I PUSH UPS	£1.05	£1.26
ICE CREAM SUNDAES	E1.15	£1.38
CROISSANT	75P	90P
FRESH FRUIT	30P	36P

